rev.
page
date
rev.
page
date
DESCRIPTION:  DC/DC Converter
1 of 3
08/2007
20050 SW 112th Ave. Tualatin, Oregon 97062   phonephone 503.612.2300  faxfax 503.612.2382
PART NUMBER:  VBD10 Series
features
·10W isolated output
·2:1 input range
·efficiency to 82%
·Pi input filter
·continuous short circuit protection
·meets EN55022 class A, conducted
model input output output current input current
number voltage voltage min. max. no load full load efficiency
VBD10-D12-S5 9-18VDC 5VDC 100mA 2000mA 30mA 1100mA 76%
VBD10-D12-S12 9-18VDC 12VDC 45mA 830mA 30mA 1065mA 78%
VBD10-D12-S15 9-18VDC 15VDC 35mA 666mA 30mA 1065mA 78%
VBD10-D12-D12 9-18VDC ±12VDC ±25mA ±415mA 40mA 1065mA 78%
VBD10-D12-D15 9-18VDC ±15VDC ±20mA ±333mA 40mA 1065mA 78%
VBD10-D12-D5 9-18VDC ±5VDC ±50mA ±1000mA 40mA 1065mA 78%
VBD10-D24-S5 18-36VDC 5VDC 100mA 2000mA 20mA 535mA 78%
VBD10-D24-S12 18-36VDC 12VDC 45mA 830mA 20mA 520mA 80%
VBD10-D24-S15 18-36VDC 15VDC 35mA 666mA 20mA 520mA 80%
VBD10-D24-D12 18-36VDC ±12VDC ±25mA ±415mA 20mA 520mA 80%
VBD10-D24-D15 18-36VDC ±15VDC ±20mA ±333mA 20mA 520mA 80%
VBD10-D24-D5 18-36VDC ±5VDC ±50mA ±1000mA 20mA 520mA 80%
VBD10-D48-S5 36-72VDC 5VDC 100mA 2000mA 10mA 260mA 80%
VBD10-D48-S12 36-72VDC 12VDC 45mA 830mA 10mA 254mA 82%
VBD10-D48-S15 36-72VDC 15VDC 35mA 666mA 10mA 254mA 82%
VBD10-D48-D12 36-72VDC ±12VDC ±25mA ±415mA 10mA 254mA 82%
VBD10-D48-D15 36-72VDC ±15VDC ±20mA ±333mA 10mA 254mA 82%
VBD10-D48-D5 36-72VDC ±5VDC ±50mA ±1000mA 10mA 254mA 82%
VBD10-D5-S5 4.7-9VDC 5VDC 0mA 1600mA 15mA 2130mA 75%
VBD10-D5-S12 4.7-9VDC 12VDC 0mA 666mA 15mA 2100mA 76%
VBD10-D5-S15 4.7-9VDC 15VDC 0mA 533mA 15mA 2100mA 76%
VBD10-D5-D12 4.7-9VDC ±12VDC 0mA ±333mA 15mA 2100mA 76%
VBD10-D5-D15 4.7-9VDC ±15VDC 0mA ±266mA 15mA 2100mA 76%
VBD10-D5-D5 4.7-9VDC ±5VDC 0mA ±800mA 15mA 2100mA 76%
DIS
CO
NTI